
Vereinspokalschießen 2008

Ergebnisliste

Kleinkaliber Schützenverein Malterdingen e.V.



Plz. Name Verein Erg.

1. Glur Kerstin Musikverein 1 44 48 48 140

2. Müller Joachim DRK 1 47 45 48 140

3. Brüshaber Olaf Alte Herren 2 47 45 47 139

4. Steiger Willi Musikverein 1 46 47 46 139

5. Zipse Andreas Caos AG 47 44 47 138

6. Huber Stefan Feuerwehr 1 44 49 45 138

7. Henselmann Gerhard Alte Herren 1 42 46 49 137

8. Bury Jannik Musikverein 2 47 46 44 137

9. Mundinger Fritz Gesangverein 1 46 48 42 136

10. Mundinger Bertold Indiaca 1 43 46 46 135

11. Roser Karl Gesangverein 2 45 44 46 135

12. Köntopp Horst Gesangverein 2 40 46 48 134

13. Schappacher Timo Indiaca 1 42 46 46 134

14. Binninger Felix Jägermeister 45 41 47 133

15. Oberle Anja KoMaSex 1 42 45 46 133

16. Breisacher Bernd Indiaca 1 44 45 44 133

17. Gerber Daniel DRK 1 45 44 44 133

18. Breisacher Jan Jägermeister 48 41 44 133

19. Huber Alina Jägermeister 41 43 48 132

20. Ruthkowsky K-H Nüchterne Elf 44 44 44 132

21. König Michael Alte Herren 1 47 43 42 132

22. Huber Thorsten Feuerwehr 1 41 44 46 131

23. Heiny Markus Angelverein 3 42 45 44 131

24. Ehrenmann Johannes Musikverein 1 45 42 44 131

25. Huber Rainer Feuerwehr 1 48 39 44 131

26. Breisacher Tobias Jägermeister 44 44 43 131

27. Wörne Gisela Gesangverein 2 46 44 41 131

28. Hellmuth Marco KoMaSex 1 41 43 46 130

29. Mattmüller Bruno DRK 1 43 41 46 130

30. Schumacher Frank DRK 1 48 36 46 130

31. Hafner Nadine Schabernack 1 41 44 45 130
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32. Pfister Stefan KoMaSex 1 43 44 43 130

33. Wörne Sieghard Gesangverein 1 47 41 42 130

34. Tichonenko Eugenia Schabernack 1 46 43 41 130

35. Schöchlin Achim Feuerwehr 2 41 45 43 129

36. Huber Inge Gesangverein 1 47 39 43 129

37. Dörle Torsten Gesangverein 1 43 46 40 129

38. Peikert, Ralf Musikverein 1 37 45 46 128

39. Krumm Bernd Indiaca 1 42 42 44 128

40. Zipse Dieter Angelverein 1 42 43 43 128

41. Huber Wolfgang Alte Herren 1 44 41 43 128

42. Pfister Michael Musikverein 3 43 43 42 128

43. Hess Daniela KoMaSex 1 38 43 46 127

44. Haser Petra KoMaSex 2 41 41 45 127

45. Mundinger Klaus Alte Herren 1 42 41 44 127

46. Huber Werner Feuerwehr 1 44 42 41 127

47. Haser Andreas KoMaSex 2 43 44 40 127

48. Wickersheim Jessica Musikverein 3 41 41 44 126

49. Ruf Thomas Alte Herren 2 41 45 40 126

50. Ruf Oliver Caos AG 45 41 40 126

51. Hafner Hubert Indiaca 1 41 42 42 125

52. Herbstritt Jürgen Angelverein 1 43 40 42 125

53. Ehrenmann Philipp Musikverein 3 40 42 42 124

54. Volz Rüdiger Alte Herren 1 44 38 42 124

55. Mench Arno KoMaSex 1 42 41 41 124

56. Zimmermann Andreas Feuerwehr 2 41 43 40 124

57. Spitzbart Rainer Nüchterne Elf 43 41 40 124

58. Maier Michael Angelverein 1 44 40 40 124

59. Mundinger Carry Gesangverein 1 43 42 39 124

60. Schöchlin Erwin Feuerwehr 1 43 43 38 124

61. Huber Georg Angelverein 1 38 43 42 123

62. Steiger Horst DRK 1 45 38 40 123
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63. Huber Bärbel Gesangverein 2 42 43 38 123

64. Huber Manfred Feuerwehr 2 43 39 40 122

65. Huser Thomas Alte Herren 2 40 39 42 121

66. Willaredt Thomas Alte Herren 2 41 38 42 121

67. Jauch Thomas Musikverein 2 41 40 40 121

68. Glur Klaus SVM LVM 40 36 44 120

69. Glur Sabine SVM LVM 37 41 42 120

70. Hoffmann Ingrid SVM LVM 37 43 40 120

71. Jauch Christoph Musikverein 1 42 35 42 119

72. Zimmermann Sigi Angelverein 3 42 39 38 119

73. Huber Marco Jägermeister 37 40 41 118

74. Sass Sebastian SV Malterdingen C-Jugend 37 40 41 118

75. Glur Thorsten Caos AG 38 38 40 116

76. Huber Peter Feuerwehr 3 37 41 38 116

77. Wirth Marvin KoMaSex 2 42 41 33 116

78. Hirsch Carola Schabernack 1 42 35 38 115

79. Maier Max Angelverein 2 37 38 39 114

80. Hildwein Hans Nüchterne Elf 40 32 41 113

81. Kuri Michael Musikverein 3 37 34 41 112

82. Schöchlin Werner Feuerwehr 2 34 40 38 112

83. Ehret Walter Nüchterne Elf 34 35 42 111

84. Limberger AC Schabernack 2 38 40 33 111

85. Heizmann-Markstahler Katja Schabernack 1 37 42 31 110

86. Glur Nicklas SV Malterdingen C-Jugend 36 37 36 109

87. Gerber Karlheinz Nüchterne Elf 34 33 40 107

88. Bieber Werner Angelverein 2 42 36 29 107

89. Leonhardt Nico SV Malterdingen C-Jugend 35 31 40 106

90. Hundertpfund Siggi KoMaSex 2 35 31 38 104

91. Leonhardt Bernd Angelverein 3 40 29 35 104

92. Henselmann Jonas Angelverein 2 26 45 33 104

93. Herzog Lukas SV Malterdingen C-Jugend 39 35 30 104
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94. Erhardt Elke Schabernack 1 40 29 32 101

95. Hörsch Siegmund SVM LVM 29 36 34 99

96. Mundinger Reiner Feuerwehr 2 30 37 32 99

97. Schär Harald Caos AG 37 38 23 98

98. Obrecht Christoph Musikverein 2 31 35 30 96

99. Pfister Werner Angelverein 2 33 27 33 93

100. Schillinger Janick SV Malterdingen C-Jugend 33 27 32 92

101. Hundertpfund Steffi KoMaSex 2 33 27 31 91

102. Götz Harald Angelverein 3 26 30 32 88

103. Mühlemann Ingo Musikverein 2 36 22 29 87

104. Hörsch Ursel SVM LVM 27 33 27 87

105. Karotsch Thomas Caos AG 28 35 22 85

106. Schindler Thomas Angelverein 1 1 9 15 25



1. Musikverein 1 657

Glur Kerstin 44 48 48 140

Steiger Willi 46 47 46 139

Ehrenmann Johannes 45 42 44 131

Peikert Ralf 37 45 46 128

Jauch Christoph 42 35 42 119

2. DRK 1 656

Müller Joachim 47 45 48 140

Gerber Daniel 45 44 44 133

Mattmüller Bruno 43 41 46 130

Schumacher Frank 48 36 46 130

Steiger Horst 45 38 40 123

3. Indiaca 1 655

Mundinger Bertold 43 46 46 135

Schappacher Timo 42 46 46 134

Breisacher Bernd 44 45 44 133

Krumm Bernd 42 42 44 128

Hafner Hubert 41 42 42 125

4. Feuerwehr 1 651

Huber Stefan 44 49 45 138

Huber Thorsten 41 44 46 131

Huber Rainer 48 39 44 131

Huber Werner 44 42 41 127

Schöchlin Erwin 43 43 38 124

5. Alte Herren 1 220 648

Henselmann Gerhard 42 46 49 137

König Michael 47 43 42 132

Huber Wolfgang 44 41 43 128

Mundinger Klaus 42 41 44 127

Volz Rüdiger 44 38 42 124

6. Gesangverein 1 206 648

Mundinger Fritz 46 48 42 136

Wörne Sieghard 47 41 42 130

Huber Inge 47 39 43 129

Dörle Torsten 43 46 40 129

Mundinger Carry 43 42 39 124
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7. Jägermeister 647

Binninger Felix 45 41 47 133

Breisacher Jan 48 41 44 133

Huber Alina 41 43 48 132

Breisacher Tobias 44 44 43 131

Huber Marco 37 40 41 118

8. KoMaSex 1 644

Oberle Anja 42 45 46 133

Hellmuth Marco 41 43 46 130

Pfister Stefan 43 44 43 130

Hess Daniela 38 43 46 127

Mench Arno 42 41 41 124

9. Nüchterne Elf 587

Ruthkowsky K-H 44 44 44 132

Spitzbart Rainer 43 41 40 124

Hildwein Hans 40 32 41 113

Ehret Walter 34 35 42 111

Gerber Karlheinz 34 33 40 107

10. Feuerwehr 2 193 586

Schöchlin Achim 41 45 43 129

Zimmermann Andreas 41 43 40 124

Huber Manfred 43 39 40 122

Schöchlin Werner 34 40 38 112

Mundinger Reiner 30 37 32 99

11. Schabernack 1 187 586

Hafner Nadine 41 44 45 130

Tichonenko Eugenia 46 43 41 130

Hirsch Carola 42 35 38 115

Heizmann-Markstahler Katja 37 42 31 110

Erhardt Elke 40 29 32 101

12. KoMaSex 2 565

Haser Petra 41 41 45 127

Haser Andreas 43 44 40 127

Wirth Marvin 42 41 33 116

Hundertpfund Siggi 35 31 38 104

Hundertpfund Steffi 33 27 31 91
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13. Chaos AG 563

Zipse Andreas 47 44 47 138

Ruf Oliver 45 41 40 126

Glur Thorsten 38 38 40 116

Schär Harald 37 38 23 98

Karotsch Thomas 28 35 22 85

14. Musikverein 2 553

Bury Jannik 47 46 44 137

Jauch Thomas 41 40 40 121

Kuri Michael 37 34 41 112

Obrecht Christoph 31 35 30 96

Mühlemann Ingo 36 22 29 87

15. SVM LVM 546

Glur Klaus 40 36 44 120

Glur Sabine 37 41 42 120

Hoffmann Ingrid 37 43 40 120

Hörsch Siegmund 29 36 34 99

Hörsch Ursel 27 33 27 87

16. SV Malterdingen C-Jugend 529

Sass Sebastian 37 40 41 118

Glur Nicklas 36 37 36 109

Leonhardt Nico 35 31 40 106

Herzog Lukas 39 35 30 104

Schillinger Janick 33 27 32 92

17. Angelverein 1 525

Zipse Dieter 42 43 43 128

Herbstritt Jürgen 43 40 42 125

Maier Michael 44 40 40 124

Huber Georg 38 43 42 123

Schindler Thomas 1 9 15 25

18. Angelverein 2 522

Maier Max 37 38 39 114

Bieber Werner 42 36 29 107

Leonhardt Bernd 40 29 35 104

Henselmann Jonas 26 45 33 104

Pfister Werner 33 27 33 93


